



CUADRO HORARIO

C.H.	LOCALIZACION	KM. PARCIALES	KM. TOTALES	TIEMPO	HORA PASO 1º PARTICIPANTE
1	SALIDA 1º SECCIÓN (PLAÇA EL PLÀ)	0,000	0,000	----	10:00
2	SALIDA T.C. 1	18,780	18,780	0:31	10:31
3	SALIDA T.C. 2	13,210	31,990	0:22	10:53
4	SALIDA T.C. 3	11,260	43,250	0:20	11:13
5	SALIDA T.C. 4	16,970	60,220	0:29	11:42
6	SALIDA T.C. 5	17,410	77,630	0:30	12:12
7	SALIDA T.C. 6	33,850	111,480	0:55	13:07
8	SALIDA T.C. 7	16,410	127,890	0:28	13:35
9	FIN 1ª SECCIÓN	11,900	139,790	0:21	13:56
COMIDA - 2:00					
10	SALIDA 2ª SECCIÓN	0,000	0,000	----	15:56
11	SALIDA T.C. 8	0,000	0,000	0:00	15:56
REPOSTAJE - 0:15					
12	SALIDA T.C. 9	16,220	16,220	0:28	16:39
13	SALIDA T.C. 10	24,140	40,360	0:42	17:21
14	FIN RALLY	42,640	83,000	1:08:00	18:29

